WEDNESDAY, 17.05.2023.

Printing time:10:19

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/4712|AUKA |CANBERRA W.CANBER. 1.07 1 10.5|18.0]1.18 | 23.0 4.10|1.15(1.37|1.55 2.05|2.15]1.05|4.40
13:0012344 NNSW |LAKE MAC. MAITLAND 18.010.5|1.07123.0|1.20 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 2.10|2.20|5.10 | 1.05
13:00(4731 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. CHUNCHEON 1.85]3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.40
13:00/ 4823 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ KOFU 2.80|2.75|2.80]|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.34|3.00|5.40|3.80|5.704.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.30 | 3.45 | 3.45
13:00/4824 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU MITO HOL. 2.75]2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10 | 7.00 ] 1.83|2.40|2.70 | 2.65
13:00/4825|JPN 2 |M.ZELVIA YAMAGUCHI 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30 | 13.0| 3.60 | 28.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
13:00(4826 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI TOKYO V. 3.70|3.10 | 2.05]6.00 | 3.40|11.0 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
13:00(4827 |JPN 2 |V VAREN OKAYAMA 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA KANAZAWA 2.30]3.30|2.90|3.704.70]7.00 | 9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.00] 2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
13:00/ 4829 |JPN 2 |IWAKI OMIYA A. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05 |9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
13:00(4830 |JPN 2 [KUMAMOTO SENDAI 2.70|3.25|2.50]14.404.10]8.00|7.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40]1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.20
13:00/ 4831 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA JUBILO I 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00|5.602.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
13:00/4832|JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. SHIMIZU 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.70 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82 |5.10]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.87
13:00/ 8516 |ITAP1 |ROMA M19 CAGL.M19 1.63|3.90|4.70]2.40|7.00|3.70 | 14.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.001.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50| 2.15| 10.0 | 1.45 | 1.65| 1.42| 2.70
14:00| 4255 |[KAZCU ASTANA TURAN 1.15|6.75|16.0|1.53|27.0|1.97 |65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.72|1.30|1.35|2.95| 3.99 | 23.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.27 | 9.50
15:00/ 5932 |ARM 1 |L.ARTSAKH URARTU 16.0(7.50(1.13]27.0|1.47165.0|1.92|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|20.0|19.0]3.99 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.80 | 8.50 | 1.22
15:00/ 8517 |ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 BOLOG.M19 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82|6.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.65|2.10
15:00/ 8518 |ITAP1 |[FROS.M19 JUVEN.M19 3.80|3.60|1.85|5.50|2.80]10.0|4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.47 | 1.72| 2.45 | 1.57
15:00/8521 |[ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE H.KENEMA 1.58|3.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.80 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.90| 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75] 1.82 | 5.90
16:00| 4248 |KAZCU|TOBOL K. KARAGANDY 1.15(7.00|15.0]1.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.50 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.75
16:00| 4249 |[KAZCU|KAIRAT A. ATYRAU 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
16:00/ 8868 |ALB  |KASTRIOTI EGNATIA 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.55|9.50|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
16:00| 8869 |ALB  |[ERZENI BYLIS 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
16:00/ 8870 |ALB  |KUKESI LACI 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
17:00(11185 EGYP2|EL MAGD EL HAMMAM 2.75|2.60|2.80]4.70|4.80]9.00|9.001.30|3.20 |6.00 | 3.80|5.40 |4.10]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 3.45
17:00[11186 EGYP2|DEKERNES PIONEERS 1.75|3.10|5.00|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0]1.36 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.20 | 2.25 | 5.70
17:00111187 [EGYP2|EL DABAA ABU QAIR 3.10]2.75|2.35|5.403.90]10.0 | 7.75| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.25 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
17:0011188 EGYP2/GOMHORE. BALADEYA 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|6.00|3.80]5.10 |3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|9.00]|2.20 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 3.45
17:00[11189 EGYP2|TANTA OLYMPI 2.35|2.75|3.30]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.36 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.20 | 2.90 | 3.70
17:00/ 5304 | TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. UMRANIYE. 1.75]3.60(4.90]|2.70|7.25|4.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.35| 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.45
17:00/5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS VALMIERA 7.7515.401.28|12.0]1.70]37.0 | 2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]9.00 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.35|2.85]1.80 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.27
17:00/8514 |ITAP1 |[VERON.M19 MILAN M19 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85
17:00|8756 |ITAP1 |[NAPOL.M19 FIORE.M19 4.70|3.70(1.67|7.00|2.50|13.04.00]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.70|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.95 | 1.52
17:30/3711 |IRN 2 |ARM.GOHAR  |SHAMS AZ. 6.75|3.60 | 1.53]13.0|2.35|25.0|3.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20| 11.0 | 10.5[3.15|18.0| 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 6.25 | 1.82
17:30|3712|IRN 2 |FAJR SEP. PARS JAM 1.52|3.50|7.25|2.35|14.0|3.90 | 30.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.05|2.00|1.75|4.90| 3.35|19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.50
17:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. ESTEGH.K. 4.10|3.15(1.93|7.00|3.15|13.0|6.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.808.00 |6.50|2.85|10.5|2.00 |6.25|2.25 | 3.00|4.80 | 2.45
17:30/3714 |IRN 2 |KH.FARS CHOOKAT. 2.25|3.00/3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10| 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
17:30/3715|IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. VANPARS 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.502.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
17:30/3716 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL MES SHAHR 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75/10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
17:30|3717 |IRN 2 |SHAHRD.H. SAIPA I. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
17:30/ 3718 |IRN 2 |ASTARA KHEYBAR 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55|9.50]|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
17:30/6082 |[EC17 |POLAN.M17 R.IR.M17 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
17:30/6084 |[EC17 |SCOTL.M17 FRANC.M17 8.00|5.00|1.32|14.0|1.82]38.0|2.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|10.5|10.0|3.05|16.0|1.40|2.95|1.80 |2.05|4.40|1.32
18:00/ 3682 | JORLC|AL JALIL AL AHL.A. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
18:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |CHELGHOUM |PARADOU 13.0|/5.80|1.20]23.0|1.6365.0|2.15]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|19.0 | 18.0] 3.70 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.70 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.32
18:00(3862 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |SETIF 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75| 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
18:00/3863 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. ARBA 1.30/4.70|10.01.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55 | 3.45]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
18:00/ 3864 |[ALG 1 |CONSTANT. SAOURA 1.63|3.40|5.80|2.55|10.0|4.70 | 18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.20|1.82 | 5.803.10 | 13.0|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
18:00/ 3925 |[EGYC |PYRAMIDS KAF.EL D. 1.18|6.50 | 13.0|1.52|23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.52 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45] 1.20 | 6.00
18:00| 4250 |KAZCU|ORDAB.S. KYZYLZHAR 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80| 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.72 | 3.50
18:00(5742 |FIN C |SJK AC OULU 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35|9.50|1.85|2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
18:00| 5751 |[FIN C |TAMPERE INTERT. 16.0]9.00|1.10]25.0|1.27|65.0|1.70]4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|18.0 | 17.0|3.10 | 19.0| 1.15| 1.82|1.97 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.05
18:00(5882 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA RIGAS 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30]18.0|3.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.00 | 7.75|2.95|14.0|1.62 |4.10]|1.95|2.35|4.80 | 1.67
18:00|8519 [ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA DEFENC.F. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]9.50 | 7.75|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00]|2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.65
18:30[11221|CZH3B|KOLIN PREPERE 1.65]4.00(4.20]2.45|5.9013.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
18:30(5743 |FIN C [MYPA KTP 35.0|14.0|1.02|55.0|1.13 5.80|1.10|1.30|1.42 2.40]2.50]6.00|1.02
18:30|5744 |FIN C |KAAPO E.IF. 16.0]9.00|1.10]25.0|1.27 4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.67 1.97 12.05|4.60| 1.05
18:30( 5745 |FIN C [MIKKEL.P. JJIK 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
18:30| 5746 [FIN C |EPS HIFK 9.50|5.701.25|17.0| 1.67 | 55.0 | 2.20 | 2.41| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05[13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0| 1.35 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
18:30(5747 |FIN C |GRIFK GNISTAN 9.50|4.90|1.30|17.0|1.8050.0 | 2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10| 13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
18:30|5752 |FIN C |PPJ HELS. MARIEHAMN 13.0(7.50|1.15]23.0|1.42|65.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0|1.25|2.202.00 | 2.05]5.30| 1.15
18:30| 5753 |[FIN C |KEPS KPV 13.0(7.50|1.15]23.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0|1.25|2.202.00 | 2.05]5.30 | 1.15
18:30| 5921 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT SABAH 7.25/4.4011.40]112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.00|9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
18:35(8520 |UAELC|AL AIN NASSR 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0]|1.65|1.98]1.42|3.90
19:00[11041|CAF C |M.GALLAN. YOUNG AF.(0:2) |2.35)|3.15]2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/4.00|3.15]2.10 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
19:0011223/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. BENESOV 1.75|3.70|3.80|2.70 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 10.5]1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.75 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.72 | 3.10
19:00| 5265 |[CYPPT|NEA SAL. ENOSIS P. 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50|3.35]10.0 | 6.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.35|9.00]1.92 |6.00|1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
19:00(5266 | CYPPT|AEL LIM. KARMIOT. 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
19:00(5748 |FIN C |OLS OTP 1.70]3.60|4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00|13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.20 |1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|1.85]1.55|2.90
19:00| 5773 |FIN3B |HONKA A. ILVES K. 1.32|5.20|7.00]1.70|10.0|2.35|32.013.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|1.40 | 1.33]1.30 | 2.10| 2.05 | 12.0 | 1.45 | 1.52 | 1.15 | 2.65
19:00(5931 |ARM 1 [SCHIRAK ARARAT A. 8.004.40|1.37|15.0|1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|12.0 | 12.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.52




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:00/8515 |BIH C |VELEZ ZRINJSKI neutral | 4.40 (3.45|1.77|6.75|2.80[13.0|5.20|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50|6.50]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.70|1.98 | 2.55|3.99 | 1.90
19:00| 8753 |ITAP1 |INTER M19 SAMPD.M19 1.97 13.45|3.50]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.67 |4.80]2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.75]1.75| 2.50
19:15111220MALI1 |B.STARS O.CREAT. 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00]2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
19:15/3131 |DE 4B |NURNBL.II BAYERN Il 2.95|3.90(1.98]4.50|2.90]8.00|5.30/2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|3.25|3.15|1.70|6.00|1.55|4.30|1.32 (1.45|1.85|1.47
19:15/5749 |FIN C |FC HOOGEE PONNIST. 6.75|4.60|1.40[10.5|1.88]30.0|2.60|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]8.00 |7.25|2.20|11.0]|1.37 |2.45]|1.48|1.55|2.85| 1.22
19:25/2991 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL SAHEL 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0]2.00|2.50]1.65|5.30
19:25/2993 |[SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL-AIN 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
19:30| 2741 |SRB C |BACKAT. C.ZVEZDA 6.50|3.80|1.57|11.0|2.40]|27.0|4.10|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 10.0 | 9.50| 3.20 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.60 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 1.75
19:30(2742 |SRB C [VOJVODINA CUKARICKI 2.15]3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
19:30/ 4361 |RUS C |[KRASNODAR  |URAL 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82| 3.30
19:30| 5441 |[SWES3 |IF KARLS. HAMM.TFF 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 |5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
19:30/ 8871 |ALB  |TIRANA PARTIZANI 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
20:00| 1561 |GVAPF|DEP.GUAS. XELAJU 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
20:00| 3923 |[EGY 1 |NB EGYPT ISMAILY 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
20:00|{ 5305 | TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. DEMIRSPOR 3.50|3.60|2.05]|5.20|3.10]9.50|5.70]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|4.10|4.00|1.90|7.00|1.62|3.70|1.37 | 1.53|2.15 | 1.60
20:00| 5307 | TUR 1 |ANKARAG. ANTALYA 2.40|3.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.70 | 3.05|1.90|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.50
20:00| 5429 |SWE3 |SYLVIA OREB.SYR. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20]|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80|1.85|2.20
20:00| 5451 |SWE3 |TORNS LUNDS 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00|5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
20:00| 5452 |[SWE3 |NORRBY TROLLHAE. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.80|3.25]9.00|5.90|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.00
20:00| 5453 |SWE3 |DALKUR.FF IFK STOC. 1.55]4.10|4.90]2.20|6.75]|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5]|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.15
20:00| 5454 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. VANERS.IF 1.9713.70|3.10]3.05|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30|1.72|5.10|1.95|7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.45
20:00| 5455 |[SWE3 |AHLAFORS ANGELHOLM 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60| 3.45 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
20:00| 5456 |SWE3 |ARIANA OLYMPL.M. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
20:00| 5457 |SWE3 |FALKENB. TVAAKERS 1.3314.70(7.501.82|11.0|2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42 |3.10|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.40
20:00| 5459 |[SWE3 |SANDVIK. TABY 1.4814.30(5.30]2.05|7.5013.10 | 17.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35| 10.5|1.57 | 1.92 ] 1.40 | 3.25
20:00| 5750 [FIN C |TUPS KAPA 16.0 1 8.00 (1.12125.0|1.33|65.0|1.75]3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80|19.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.22|2.10|2.00 | 2.15]5.90 | 1.10
20:00| 8755 |ARG3ABELGR.S. EL LINQ. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15| 3.60
20:15| 8754 |ENGP |[EVERTON W ARSENAL W 7.75|5.40|1.28|12.0|1.70 2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05 1.82|2.05|4.30|1.30
20:20|2992 |SAR 2 |SHOALAH AHLI JED. 7.50|3.90|1.45]|14.0|2.15]|32.0|3.40|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|12.0|12.0|3.35|22.0|1.62|4.10|2.20 | 2.65|6.25 | 1.62
20:30| 5460 |SWE3 |VASALUNDS UN.NORDIC 1.983.70|3.05]3.00|4.80|5.40|8.50|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.55|2.20|1.65|4.70|1.82 |6.75|1.50 | 1.72]1.67 | 2.20
21:00/11046 BRAC2/AMERIC.RJ RESENDE 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.501.88 |2.40]3.50| 1.80
21:00| 6081 [EC17 |PORTU.M17 GERM.M17 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
21:00/ 6083 |[EC17 |HUNG.M17 WALES M17 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 |2.30]1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:00| 8757 |ARG3A/SOL DE M. OLIMPO 4.20]3.30|1.85|7.00|3.00|15.0|5.70|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50 |6.50]2.75|10.5|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85|4.40 | 2.15
21:00| 8765 ARG3A GERMINAL CIRC.DEP. 1.3514.40(9.00|1.95|17.0 1.761.95|3.45(2.85|2.20 |1.62|1.55|3.70| 3.45|23.0|2.45|2.75|1.55 | 7.25
21:30| 3683 | JORLC|RAMTHA SHABAB 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:30| 8766 ARG3A|VILLA RA. DEF.PRON. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
21:30| 8931 BRMN |TUPYNAMB. BETIM 6.00|3.45|1.60]10.5|2.50]|22.0|4.30|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|10.5|8.50|3.25|15.0|1.77 | 5.50|2.25 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.95
21:35|2374 |SC2PT|AIRDRIE HAMILTON 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
22:00[11042|CAF C |USM ALGER MIMOSAS (0:0) 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.05|2.65]1.87 | 5.20
22:00[{12319 EN2PF |MIDDLESB. COVENTRY 1.90|3.60|4.50]3.05|7.00]5.70|14.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40]|1.87 |5.40|2.60|12.0]1.83|2.30]1.97 | 3.70
22:00| 6435 |CL MAN.CITY REAL MAD. (1:1) 1.7313.90|5.20|2.65|7.75|4.30 | 16.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.35|2.00]|1.63 |4.20|2.35|11.0]|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 3.30
22:15| 4483 |ISL C |HAFNARFJ. NJARDVIK 1.33]5.00(7.00/1.75]|10.0|2.40|32.0{2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50|1.35]1.37 |2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]1.20| 3.10
22:15| 8768 |[ENGP |WEST HW CHELSEA W 17.0]9.50 | 1.08123.0|1.25 2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80 2.35|2.45]6.00| 1.10
23:00/1493 [ECU 2 |VARGAS T. AME.QUITO 2.20|3.05|3.35]|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
23:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. IMBABURA 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. CAJAMARCA 1.8813.35(4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.60
23:30( 8933 |PER2A|J. AURICH SAN MART. 1.58|3.70 | 5.60|2.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.55|1.92|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40|1.70 | 4.50
00:30| 1452 [ESCPF|LUIS ANG. CD DRAGON 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.90 |3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.10|2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:55|1379 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CERRO P. 4.20|3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5|1.80 |5.30|1.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
00:55|1525 | BRA C |SANTOS BAHIA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15| 3.90
00:55|1528 |BRA C |PALMEIRAS FORTAL.CE 1.4714.00 (6.7512.15|11.013.25|27.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.10 |1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.95| 15.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.80
01:15{1371 |DIVIN |CD SANTA. 2 DE MAYO 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00/9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 |8.50]|1.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
01:30{11047|USL 2 |MIAM.CITY WESTON 1.43]4.50|5.80]/1.95|8.00/2.80|18.0|/2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.70|1.52]|1.45|3.15|2.35|11.0]|1.55|1.75]1.35]| 3.10
01:30| 1529  BRA C |GREMIO CRUZEIRO 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50]|2.25|9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.25 | 3.10
02:00{11043|BR CV |PAYSANDU GOIAS 3.5013.10(2.10]5.903.45]|11.0|6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50|2.05|6.50|2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
02:00/11048 ARG3A DEP.SANT. LINIERS 2.40]3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:00111700USL  |LOUDOUN NEW MEX. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.85|6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
02:00| 1523 | BRPPF|ABC RN AMERIC.RN (0:1) ] 2.00 | 3.30|3.60|3.20|5.606.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
02:00{ 1531 |BRA C |SPORTR. SAO PAULO 2.90|3.05|2.45]|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30]2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.70
02:00| 8855 |USL 1 |NORT.CAR. RICHMOND 2.40|3.60|2.503.70|4.00]7.50|8.00|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.15| 2.25 | 2.35
02:15| 8867 |ARG3A/FORMOSA RESISTEN. 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
02:30{11030|ARG3A/9.JULIO CEN.NORTE 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.90 |4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
02:30{11031/ARG3AF.C.OESTE JU.US.L. 1.95[3.10(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
02:30{11032 NWSL |LOUISV.W KANS.C.W 2.25|3.35|2.95]3.60|4.80]6.50|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
02:30/11034 ARG3A DOUGLAS INDEP.CH. 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
02:30{11036 ARG3A|SUNCHALES LAS PARE. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
02:30{11037|ARG3A/ARGENT.MM C.BOLIVAR 2.70|2.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
02:30{11044/ARG3A|CIPOLLET. SANSINENA 2.35/3.00(3.10]13.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:30/11608 MLS |TORONTO NEW YORK 2.40/3.20|3.10/3.90|5.30]8.00|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0]|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
02:30{11609|MLS  |CINCINNA. MONTREAL 1.65]3.70|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.20 | 18.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.40|1.90]|1.68 | 4.30|2.60 | 13.0]1.75|2.10] 1.65 | 4.00
02:30{11610|MLS  |PHILADEL. WASHINGT. 1.65|3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.65|2.00]|1.77 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.72 | 4.50
02:30{11613|MLS |CHARL.FC CHICAGO 2.00|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60]|2.35|10.0|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
02:30{11614MLS |COLUMBUS LOS ANG. 1.90|3.60|4.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.202.60|2.20|1.70 | 4.502.20 |9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.75
02:30{11615MLS |ORLAND.C. NY CITY 2.2013.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]7.25/10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 2.95| 1.95 | 6.75]| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 3.10
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02:30111617|MLS  |ATL.UTD. COLORADO 1.70]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.45|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.70
03:00{11035|ARG3AESTU.S.L. PENAR.CS 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90|2.25|4.70
03:00{11049|USL 2 |HOUST.FC AHFC ROY. 1.63]4.30(4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.0|2.701.35|1.92|1.95]|1.95|1.75|1.47 |3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
03:00|1271 |COL A |DEP.PER. PETROLERA 1.583.60(5.902.45|9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.502.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.72 | 5.20
03:00/1272 |COL A |AGUILAS JAGUAR.C. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50]4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.70 |2.00|1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.00
03:00{1273 |COL A |ATL.HUILA CPD JUN. 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.45]3.60 | 1.85
03:00| 1274 |COL A |IND.MED. U.MAGDAL. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57]|1.55|3.45]|3.30|22.0|2.15|2.45]|1.47 | 6.00
03:00|{1275|COL A |DEP.PASTO ENVIGADO 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10|15.0|3.10 | 35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45|1.72|1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00
03:00/1276 |COL A |BUKARAM. AM.CALI 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.004.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.60
03:00|{1277 |COL A |DEP.TOL. ATL.NAC. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95| 1.95|6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
03:00|1278 |COL A |DEP.CALI CHICO 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.7016.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
03:00{ 1279 |COL A |ONCE CAL. SANTA FE 2.75|3.15]2.5014.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
03:00{1280 |COL A |MILLION. CD EQUI. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65|12.01.95|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
03:00| 1495 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. N.DE OCT. 1.683.45|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 12.0]|1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
03:00| 1682 |PER 1 |BINACION. S.CRISTAL 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
03:10| 1462 | ARG C|GIMNAS.M. ALL BOYS 2.20|2.70|3.60]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.30| 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.70 | 4.10
03:30{11038/ARG3A B.ATENAS S.MART.M. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
03:30{11611MLS  |DALLAS VANCOUVER 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.30|5.60]6.0010.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.80]2.35|9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
03:30111612MLS  |MINNESOTA HOUSTON 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75]5.60|14.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.88|2.40]1.90| 3.70
03:30{11618MLS  |NASHVILLE INT.MIAMI 1.65|3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.60| 19.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.70 |2.00]|1.78 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.01.92 |2.40]|1.75| 4.50
03:30{1386 |PRY 1 |TACUARY GUARAN.A. 3.1013.202.25]5.20|3.70]19.50|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
03:30|1532 |BRA C |ATL.MIN CORINTH. 1.45(3.90|7.50|2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.82|1.67 | 4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72| 7.00
03:30| 1536 |BRA C |ATLET.PR BOTAFOGO 1.93|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80| 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55| 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
03:30| 1537 |BRA C |AMER.MIN. INTERNAC. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80(4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.10| 2.00 | 6.75|2.15 | 7.75| 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.35 | 2.80
04:00{11033|/ARG3A|J.ANTON. GIMNAS.T. 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 |2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
04:00| 1721 |MX2PF|MORELIA TAPATIO 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.002.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
04:30{11619|MLS  |SALT LAKE PORTLAND 1.90]3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.85|2.30|1.75 |4.802.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.95
04:30| 1453 |[ESCPF|FAS ALIANZA 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
05:00[11702|USL  |OR.COUNTY SACRAMEN. 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]8.50|6.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 2.00
05:30{11616/MLS  |L.ANGELES KANSAS C. 1.50(4.30(6.50]2.15]|11.013.30|23.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.10|1.68]1.60 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]1.50 | 4.10
05:30[11620MLS  |SEATTLE AUSTIN 1.55|4.00|6.25]2.30|10.0/3.80|22.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]|1.68|4.10|2.95|13.0/1.90 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.70
06:00{1701 ME1PF|TIGR.UANL MONTERREY 2.70|3.05|2.80]4.50|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.70




